Position

Instructor

Instructor

Inst/Food Serv Stewd

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Hrly/Temp Tech,
Hrly/Temp Service

Substitute Instr Cta

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

Occ - Culinary Arts

Occ - Culinary Arts

Occ - Culinary Arts

Occ - Culinary Arts

Occ - Culinary Arts

Total Wages

$108,662

$91,541

$41,006

$7,891

$4,673

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,854

$7,584

$4,191

$103

$385



