Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	Occ - Culinary Arts	\$108,662	\$8,854
Instructor		Coast Community College District	Occ - Culinary Arts	\$91,541	\$7,584
Inst/Food Serv Stewd	Hrly/Temp Tech, Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Culinary Arts	\$41,006	\$4,191
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	Occ - Culinary Arts	\$7,891	\$103
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	Occ - Culinary Arts	\$4,673	\$385